
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
577 

136 

328 

15 

541 

47 

61 

44 

609 

504 

339 

509 

553 

360 

516 

43 

572 

20 

569 

22 

596 

46 

587 

523 

320 

599 

621 

14 

11 

514 

316 

601 

517 

319 

603 

617 

53 

371 

615 

340 

16 

618 

321 

Name 
ABBONDANZA Francesco 

SABATINI Marco 

IANNARELLA Giuseppe 

KNIGHT Ian 

FRANZI Michele 

INFLASSE Achraf 

VAISSAUD Oliver 

PORFIRIO Pedro 

VENTURI Gabriele 

BANDITELLI Nicola 

PAOLINO Luca 

BONI Stefano 

LAZZARINI Luca 

VOTTA Simona 

BENZI Pietro 

JASINSKI Mateusz 

OIAN Davide Bruno 

SAWICKI Mariusz 

FASSONE Davide 

COPLAND Peter 

SECURO Michele 

HOLDROYD Alexander 

PRINELLI Enrico 

COLOGNI Mirco 

FEDERICI Marino 

STOCCO Flavio 

NENCINI Giovanni 

KHAWAJA Mohammed Khalid 

HALLIDAY Larry 

CIUFFI Gabriele 

DEL MATTO Franco 

TAVELLI Riccardo 

CECCHETTI Giuliano 

FAZZUOLI Luca 

TURRA Filippo 

VUKSANI Ledian 

MELLO Stefano 

SALVI Livio 

VIZZANI Antonio 

PARISI Francesco 

LEWIS Chris 

ZANELLA Riccardo 

FORESTI Igor 

Best Tm 
2:12.520 

2:13.158 

2:13.762 

2:14.784 

2:15.119 

2:15.212 

2:15.902 

2:15.941 

2:16.485 

2:16.813 

2:16.821 

2:16.958 

2:16.969 

2:17.260 

2:17.670 

2:17.700 

2:17.800 

2:17.863 

2:18.147 

2:18.352 

2:18.542 

2:18.867 

2:19.140 

2:19.338 

2:19.658 

2:19.851 

2:19.951 

2:20.606 

2:20.790 

2:20.892 

2:20.903 

2:20.922 

2:21.274 

2:21.750 

2:21.791 

2:21.838 

2:21.879 

2:23.820 

2:24.303 

2:24.373 

2:24.400 

2:25.306 

2:25.907 

In Lap 
4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

Diff 

0.638 

1.242 

2.264 

2.599 

2.692 

3.382 

3.421 

3.965 

4.293 

4.301 

4.438 

4.449 

4.740 

5.150 

5.180 

5.280 

5.343 

5.627 

5.832 

6.022 

6.347 

6.620 

6.818 

7.138 

7.331 

7.431 

8.086 

8.270 

8.372 

8.383 

8.402 

8.754 

9.230 

9.271 

9.318 

9.359 

11.300 

11.783 

11.853 

11.880 

12.786 

13.387 

Gap 

0.638 

0.604 

1.022 

0.335 

0.093 

0.690 

0.039 

0.544 

0.328 

0.008 

0.137 

0.011 

0.291 

0.410 

0.030 

0.100 

0.063 

0.284 

0.205 

0.190 

0.325 

0.273 

0.198 

0.320 

0.193 

0.100 

0.655 

0.184 

0.102 

0.011 

0.019 

0.352 

0.476 

0.041 

0.047 

0.041 

1.941 

0.483 

0.070 

0.027 

0.906 

0.601 

Laps 
4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

3 

3 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
501 

546 

512 

9 

Name 
ACCARDI Manuele 

GORI Antonio 

BUOSO Giuseppe 

FISCHER Roman 

Best Tm 
2:27.164 

2:30.296 

2:36.305 

In Lap 
3 

3 

3 

0 

Diff 
14.644 

17.776 

23.785 

Gap 
1.257 

3.132 

6.009 

Laps 
4 

3 

3 

3  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/07/2025 09:29:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 20 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice started at 9:16:58 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

20/07/2025 09:15 

Page 2/2 


